
       

                      

                      

                       

                         

                         

                     

                     

                     

                     

                       

                      

                     

                        

                      

                       

                        

                       

                     

                        

                          

                       

                     

                     

                     

                           

                        

                       

                       

                        

                         

                      

                      

                           

                       

                       

                    

                            

                     

                     

                     

                       

                     

                      

                    

                       

                          

                        

                   

                      

                    

                    

                         

                         

Unit Name And Numb Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurre Original Amount 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2020 £ 39.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2020 £ 29.60 

PEOPLE PAYPAL ELSASUPPORT 35314369001, 8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 17/11/2020 £ 57.75 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2020 £ 80.38 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/11/2020 £ 76.25 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2020 £ 55.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2020 £ 19.58 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2020 £ 35.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2020 £ 36.93 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M76LC5J84 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2020 £ 35.15 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2020 £ 108.18 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2020 £ 64.32 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2020 £ 92.43 

PEOPLE AMZ Shop4World amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2020 -£ 13.99 

PEOPLE Amazon Music M782X7DW4 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 15/11/2020 £ 14.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/11/2020 £ 90.90 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/11/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2020 £ 28.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2020 £ 49.60 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/11/2020 £ 7.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2020 £ 9.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2020 £ 12.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2020 £ 15.74 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2020 £ 24.00 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2020 -£ 3.50 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2020 £ 94.68 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2020 £ 5.99 

PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815 #N/A #N/A 28/11/2020 £ 1.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2020 £ 57.73 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M780844Y4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/11/2020 £ 50.72 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2020 £ 28.98 

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 18/11/2020 £ 100.00 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MY6DV0TX4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/11/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 27/11/2020 £ 1.50 

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 27/11/2020 £ 1.50 

PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED MAIDENHEAD, 00068 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/10/2020 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME M76EY9FY4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/11/2020 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/11/2020 £ 24.97 

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 12/11/2020 £ 299.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2020 £ 11.93 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/11/2020 £ 7.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2020 £ 65.70 

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/11/2020 £ 21.05 

PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED ., 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 16/11/2020 £ 429.00 

PEOPLE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONLINE 08444999222, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 16/11/2020 £ 200.40 

PEOPLE eBay O 06-06086-82944 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 18/11/2020 £ 6.93 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial service 18/11/2020 £ 34.07 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2020 £ 110.42 

PEOPLE PAYPAL CATERKWIKLT EB 35314369001, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 20/11/2020 £ 267.98 

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2020 -£ 137.50 

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2020 -£ 153.60 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/10/2020 £ 90.35 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2020 £ 72.15 



                       

                         

                       

                      

                    

                    

                    

                      

                         

                     

                         

                       

                      

                      

                     

                     

                     

                         

                     

                         

                       

                     

                         

                      

                      

                         

                      

                      

                     

                     

                   

                       

                       

                 

                       

                      

                       

                     

                     

                   

                        

                        

                       

                     

                        

                      

                     

                        

                    

                      

                        

                      

                      

                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2020 £ 103.44 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2020 £ 82.83 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/11/2020 £ 109.11 

PEOPLE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 30/10/2020 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/11/2020 £ 412.95 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/11/2020 £ 101.97 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/11/2020 £ 439.98 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 13/11/2020 £ 97.95 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M707A8N84 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2020 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2020 £ 20.48 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M76QC88H4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/11/2020 £ 29.99 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M77CC66H4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2020 £ 15.99 

PEOPLE AMZ PROLUXE AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/11/2020 -£ 20.48 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2020 £ 16.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2020 £ 22.98 

PEOPLE CHARGE.PREZI.COM 4154948313, CA 94111 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 07/11/2020 £ 190.80 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M73ZJ0BJ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/11/2020 £ 163.56 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M73M24KL4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2020 £ 40.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/11/2020 £ 25.99 

PEOPLE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 02/11/2020 £ 11.10 

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 03/11/2020 £ 36.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2020 £ 29.46 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 24/11/2020 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2020 £ 104.20 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/11/2020 £ 99.99 

PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/11/2020 £ 21.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 03/11/2020 £ 50.50 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2020 £ 62.97 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/11/2020 £ 80.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2020 £ 20.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2020 £ 263.92 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 12/11/2020 £ 600.00 

PLACE 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 25/11/2020 £ 600.00 

PLACE WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK LONDON, 00015 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 06/11/2020 £ 360.00 

PLACE T.E.P ELECTRICAL 01325467563, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 17/11/2020 £ 64.78 

PLACE WWW.LAMPCO.CO.UK BALDOCK, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 17/11/2020 £ 37.28 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 31/10/2020 £ 70.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/11/2020 -£ 175.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/11/2020 -£ 175.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 04/11/2020 £ 490.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/11/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/11/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/11/2020 £ 70.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/11/2020 £ 499.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/11/2020 £ 25.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 11/11/2020 £ 25.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 12/11/2020 £ 70.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/11/2020 £ 20.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/11/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 13/11/2020 £ 5.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 17/11/2020 £ 20.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 17/11/2020 £ 25.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/11/2020 £ 30.00 

PLACE Hotel on Booking.com Amsterdam, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/11/2020 £ 149.69 



                        

                      

                     

                     

                     

                   

                     

                      

                          

                     

                       

                   

                     

                           

                        

                       

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                          

                         

                   

                   

                     

                       

                         

                      

                       

                      

                       

                     

                     

                            

                    

                        

                        

                        

                       

                       

                       

                        

                       

                     

                     

                     

                       

                      

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/11/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/11/2020 £ 10.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/11/2020 £ 40.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/11/2020 £ 48.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/11/2020 £ 48.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 27/11/2020 £ 105.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/11/2020 £ 61.66 

PLACE eBay O 11-06010-25039 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/11/2020 £ 152.66 

PLACE TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2020 £ 5.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2020 £ 10.83 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/11/2020 £ 28.10 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2020 £ 181.05 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2020 £ 24.96 

PLACE Amazon Prime MY3BV6CI4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 20/11/2020 £ 7.99 

PLACE TESCO STORE 2248 CATTERICK, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2020 £ 27.31 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MY99U3VD4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2020 £ 74.48 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 202.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 267.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 02/11/2020 £ 167.50 

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 04/11/2020 £ 1.52 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M77L061W4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/11/2020 £ 27.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2020 £ 297.96 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2020 £ 139.40 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2020 £ 19.99 

PLACE MATALAN.CO.UK SKELMERSDALE, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 10/11/2020 £ 27.95 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M70PU4QC4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/11/2020 £ 29.50 

PLACE SAFETYBOOTSUK BLACKBURN, 5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 17/11/2020 £ 28.95 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK M72OF6I34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2020 £ 19.27 

PLACE SAFETYBOOTSUK BLACKBURN, 5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 19/11/2020 -£ 28.95 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK M747P4Y54 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2020 £ 14.51 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2020 £ 27.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2020 £ 23.98 

PLACE AMAZON PRIME MY5XW2GA4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/11/2020 £ 7.99 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/11/2020 £ 299.99 

PLACE WWW.BRISTOL-CITY.GOV.U INTERNET, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 04/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.BRISTOL-CITY.GOV.U INTERNET, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 04/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.BRISTOL-CITY.GOV.U INTERNET, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 04/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2020 £ 36.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE CITY OF YORK COUNC YORK, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/11/2020 £ 23.60 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/11/2020 £ 25.00 

PLACE PAYPAL PBSHOPCOUKL ON 35314369001, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2020 £ 28.99 



                       

                       

                     

                       

                     

                        

                        

                       

                         

                           

                   

                        

                      

                       

                         

                        

                        

                     

                      

                      

                       

                      

                     

                   

                     

                     

                     

                        

                        

                       

                     

                        

                      

                      

                    

                     

                     

                           

                    

                    

                           

                    

                     

                     

                        

                        

                        

                        

                      

                        

                        

                        

                        

                      

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE WWW.BHCC-INTERNET BRIGHTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/11/2020 £ 11.00 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2020 £ 28.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2020 £ 24.89 

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 17/11/2020 £ 21.00 

PLACE DEPT OF INTRNL AFFAIRS WELLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/11/2020 £ 33.00 

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 12/11/2020 £ 1.50 

PLACE BRICK SERVICES BLAYDON ON TY, 1740 Building Services Masonry, tile, plaster & insulation 04/11/2020 £ 150.00 

PLACE PAYPAL MSOHAIL EBAY M 35314369001, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2020 £ 2.79 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 09/11/2020 £ 488.93 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/11/2020 £ 60.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2020 -£ 21.34 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/11/2020 £ 9.99 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M773X22B4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2020 £ 99.00 

PLACE eBay O 22-06073-17325 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/11/2020 £ 37.90 

PLACE PAYPAL JARRY430 EBAY 35314369001, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/11/2020 £ 27.95 

PLACE WWW.ONESTOPCLEANINGSHO BRISTOL, 2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 16/11/2020 £ 427.73 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/11/2020 £ 155.60 

PLACE WWW.GASPRODUCTS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5718 General Retail and Wholesale Fireplaces & accessories 20/11/2020 £ 32.84 

PLACE WWW.CORGI-DIRECT.COM UTTOXETER, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/11/2020 £ 51.95 

PLACE WWW.GASPRODUCTS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5718 General Retail and Wholesale Fireplaces & accessories 25/11/2020 £ 32.00 

PLACE WWW.RAINBOWSAFETEY.CO.UK WOLVERHAMPTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2020 £ 26.70 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 25/11/2020 £ 185.42 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2020 £ 24.98 

PLACE WWW.ONESTOPCLEANINGSHO BRISTOL, 2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 26/11/2020 £ 427.73 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/11/2020 £ 15.48 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/11/2020 £ 13.95 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/11/2020 £ 39.99 

PLACE WWW.ONESTOPCLEANINGSHO BRISTOL, 2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 27/11/2020 £ 35.92 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 27/11/2020 £ 34.74 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT BURLINGTON, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/11/2020 £ 64.00 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/11/2020 £ 14.99 

PLACE CANVA 02879-11259772 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 19/11/2020 £ 10.99 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/11/2020 £ 233.94 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/11/2020 £ 283.99 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 05/11/2020 £ 334.98 

PLACE EUROFFICE.CO.UK 0800 316 3876, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 24/11/2020 £ 18.97 

PLACE WWW.PAXTON.CO.UK INTERNET, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/11/2020 £ 31.20 

RESOURCES FACEBK 8LWKUV2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2020 £ 601.84 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime M70P27FS4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/11/2020 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES ZOOM.GBP 8887999666, CA 95113 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 05/11/2020 £ 359.70 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2020 £ 63.15 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2020 £ 13.07 

RESOURCES FACEBK 3VHXYWEND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 1.50 

RESOURCES FACEBK 74VD2XSMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 5.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK AE2WCYJND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 7.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK AZUD2XSMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 3.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK C92R4W2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/11/2020 £ 12.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK E2JXYWEND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 2.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK P36FLXNMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 7.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK PS8H2XSMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 5.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK QX6ASW6ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 1.50 

RESOURCES FACEBK RQGGRWJMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/11/2020 £ 12.00 



                      

                      

                      

                    

                        

                      

                        

                       

                     

                       

                      

                       

                        

                    

                     

                        

                        

                      

                     

                     

                          

                         

                           

                         

                     

                      

                        

                         

                        

                        

                   

                    

                     

                         

                       

                         

                     

                       

                         

                       

                         

                     

                        

                     

                       

                     

                         

                           

RESOURCES FACEBK LFE9TW6ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/11/2020 £ 18.41 

RESOURCES FACEBK Y75C5W2ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/11/2020 £ 25.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK ZTK4SWJMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/11/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES ZOOM.GBP 8887999666, CA 95113 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/11/2020 £ 117.60 

RESOURCES FACEBK CWSKNXNMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/11/2020 £ 0.88 

RESOURCES FACEBK 3ZFGPX28H2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 16/11/2020 £ 17.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK LH84CXE7H2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 16/11/2020 £ 8.21 

RESOURCES WWW.MDNSUPPLIES.CO.UK INTERNET, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 23/11/2020 £ 8.10 

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/11/2020 £ 403.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2020 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES eBay O 16-06092-13537 Luxembourg, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 19/11/2020 £ 140.72 

RESOURCES WWW.MUTTSBUTTS.COM 0161 4915001, 5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 20/11/2020 £ 198.60 

RESOURCES WWW.TAYLORSBUTCHERS.CO DARLINGTON DL, 5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 27/11/2020 £ 59.40 

RESOURCES FACEBK K5XUPWWQB2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2020 £ 166.26 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2020 £ 54.99 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/11/2020 £ 5.99 

RESOURCES GOOGLE CLOUD_01E7AA-AC02 Dublin, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/11/2020 £ 0.04 

RESOURCES CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF LE WWW.CILEXLAWS, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 13/11/2020 £ 121.50 

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/11/2020 £ 20.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2020 £ 21.37 

RESOURCES IB AUDIO LINCOLN, 00069 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 05/11/2020 £ 40.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M77LL45J4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2020 £ 66.83 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime MY0ZD1474 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/11/2020 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2020 £ 78.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2020 £ 30.00 

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/11/2020 £ 30.00 

RESOURCES TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2020 £ 63.00 

RESOURCES DPD WL BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 09/11/2020 £ 10.79 

RESOURCES SurveyMonkey Dublin, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system d11/11/2020 £ 384.00 

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/11/2020 £ 14.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2020 £ 103.93 

RESOURCES TRADEPICTUREFRAMES 01484654654, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 18/11/2020 £ 346.56 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MC43P9WI4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2020 £ 159.95 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MC5BO6YA4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/11/2020 £ 12.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2020 £ 8.39 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M70LX2FM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/11/2020 £ 24.70 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2020 £ 20.62 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M77ID3AC4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/11/2020 £ 225.92 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M79CN6TM4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/11/2020 £ 42.12 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2020 £ 3.85 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M75GI1004 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/11/2020 £ 56.75 

RESOURCES PAYPAL LIBREXEDUCA 35314369001, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 10/11/2020 £ 132.54 

RESOURCES ZORO UK LONDON, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 10/11/2020 £ 49.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/11/2020 £ 52.98 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M75OX6S44 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2020 £ 18.01 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2020 £ 74.41 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MY56030Z4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2020 £ 11.88 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MY05P4VN4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/11/2020 £ 7.37 


